
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

na
no

se
co

nd

57328 57336 57344 57352

MJD

12/03/15 imejigrt57322_35.ppp_defaut−4d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.13267E−12 Tdev= 23 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.48478E−13 Tdev= 17 ps
1201 s: Mdev= 0.18137E−13 Tdev= 13 ps
2401 s: Mdev= 0.77024E−14 Tdev= 11 ps
4802 s: Mdev= 0.50833E−14 Tdev= 14 ps
9605 s: Mdev= 0.45533E−14 Tdev= 25 ps
19210 s: Mdev= 0.32642E−14 Tdev= 36 ps
38419 s: Mdev= 0.25490E−14 Tdev= 57 ps
76838 s: Mdev= 0.23931E−14 Tdev= 106 ps
153676 s: Mdev= 0.24846E−14 Tdev= 220 ps
307352 s: Mdev= 0.36846E−14 Tdev= 654 ps
614705 s: Mdev= 0.51269E−14 Tdev= 1820 ps
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